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Adams, David Warren Bass, Mary Christine 24 Jul 2004 30 221

Agner, Lisa Nicole Hackle, Jason Lyle 29 Jun 2003 30 52

Aguilar, Rosa Anahi Morales, Yimy Aney 7 Apr 2003 30 2

Aikens, Corey Cotez Sellers, Cassandra Lashawn 23 Apr 2005 30 314

Akins, Clyde Murray Daniels, Robin Diane 25 Oct 2003 30 77

Akins, Travis Nathaniel Smith, Katrina Marie 26 Jun 2004 30 196

Albritton, Vicky Jean Bell Reynolds, Jimmy Lee 30 Jul 2005 30 346

Alderman, Susan Starner Richardson, William Charles 18 Dec 2005 30 415

Alexander, Alicia Michelle Ward, James Edward 19  Feb 2005 30 280

Allen, Casandra Rene Whitaker, Robert Talmadge 31 May 2004 30 192

Allen, Destiny Helen Glenn, Nicholas Edward 7 Jul 2003 30 56

Anderson, Nichel Sherice Jones, Demetrius Earl 16 Jul 2005 30 345

Andrews, Kevin Zachary Williams, Donna Virginia Johnson 1 May 2004 30 169

Ankeney, Beth Peters Spradley, Jr., W.J. 28 Jun 2003 30 45

Antonio, Juan Gonzalez, Amparo 10 Nov 2005 30 401

Aranda, Tonisha Lynn Miller, Thomas Michael 22 Dec 2004 30 275

Arthur, Ethel Joy Mathews Dunning, Leroy Lewis 6 Sep 2003 30 69

Atchason, Christopher Timon Smoak, Melissa Gail 23 Nov 2005 30 400

Bailey, Elizabeth Robinson Brooks, Joseph Emunal 19 Sep 2004 30 241

Bailey, Ned Edward Dixon, Lena F. Combass 3 Sep 2005 30 355

Bair, Knisha Teri Fead, Sr., Christopher Jerome 25 Jun 2005 30 322

Baldwin, James Russell DuPuis, Jessica Suzanne 21 Aug 2004 30 225

Baldwin, Zebulon Scott Dupuis, Rilla Nicole 15 May 2004 30 171

Barfield, Ivy Lynn Ranew Sain, Lonnie Eugene 3 Apr 2004 30 157

Barfield, Ronald Edward Pratt, Jacquelyn Jones 4 Jun 2004 30 197

Barrales, Michael Paul Grundy, Micah Scurlock 18 Jun 2005 30 331

Barrett, Kevin Patrick Sullivan, Carla Irene 23 Oct 2004 30 250

Barrs, Chrystal Jean Singletary, Jason Scott 18 Oct 2003 30 92

Bass, James Daniel Ramsey, Debra Pauline Sparks 12 Feb 2005 30 281

Bass, Joseph Clint Eidson, Kristin Renea 26 Aug 2005 30 357

Bass, Mary Christine Adams, David Warren 24 Jul 2004 30 221

Bass, Memori Leigh Westerman, Troy Lee 30 Oct 2004 30 252

Bea, Travis Javan Robinson, Rochelle Renee 2 Oct 2004 30 245

Beckner, Ronald Gene Eduave, Sandra Moralde 19 Nov 2004 30 259

Beggs, Edward Charles Gaston, Carol Haire 8 May 2004 30 152

Beltran, Alejandro Aspuro Huerta, Guadalupe Diaz-Martinez 20 May 2005 30 324

Bennett, Maurice Germaine Livingston, Nekole Lunett 1 Apr 2005 30 303

Bentley, Jacob Jeremy Haddon, Judy Gray 19 Nov 2005 30 404

Benyard, Artoria Janaye Spencer, Travis Antwan 3 May 2003 30 19

Berman, Tammy Joan Collins Cruce, Jr., James Edgar 11 Sep 2005 30 358

Biddle, Leslie Ann Miller, Scott David 21 Mar 2004 30 154

Bishop, David Timothy Davis, Summer Michelle 13 Nov 2004 30 249

Bishop, Jacqueline Hope Smith, Michael Keith 1 May 2003 30 13

Bishop, Richard John Hendricks, Florence Anna Leftwich 23 Aug 2003 30 64
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Blackman, Retha Richardson Walker, Tonney Daniel 19 Apr 2003 30 3

Blackmon,  Sandra Ellen Filko, Mark Robert 24 Oct 2003 30 89

Blackshear, Kimberly Natasha Boston, Carlos Rodquae 7 Jun 2003 30 41

Blair, Marcia Rene Scanlan, Jr., Michael Edward 29 Nov 2003 30 107

Blanton, Angela Renee Groover III, James Lawrence 4 Dec 1999 30 149

Blanton, Jason Murray Norris, Sharon Victoria-Lynn 23 Apr 2005 30 294

Blanton, Lynn William Driggers, Donna Mathis 31 May 2003 30 35

Blanton, Sharon Daniel Hazen, Patricia Chandler 3 Apr 2004 30 162

Bloom, John Francis Lewis, Mary Kathryn 10 Apr 2004 30 164

Bolden, Lashondral Janent Thomas, Delmonies Lashawn 26 Mar 2005 30 298

Boles, Amparito Rashaud Martinez, Jose Antonio 10 Nov 2005 30 402

Bolls, William Walter Purvis, Judy Lynn 18 Feb 2005 30 285

Boothe, Thalia Michelle Wetherington, Samuel Robert 11 Sep 2004 30 238

Boston, Carlos Rodquae Blackshear, Kimberly Natasha 7 Jun 2003 30 41

Bowdren, Bridget Lee Kotterman, Jason Aaron 9 Jun 2003 30 44

Boyer, Susan Debra Thouchton, Stephen Elliott 31 Dec 2003 30 109

Braswell, William Shawn Cone, Charlene Eleice 31 May 2003 30 37

Braxton, Jessica Michelle Fudge, Johnny Lee 2 Jul 2004 30 209

Brooks, Debra Jane Kowalczyk Odom, Dennis James 6 Aug 2004 30 222

Brooks, Holly Anne Ford Wingate, Benjamin Powell 5 Jul 2003 30 46

Brooks, Joseph Emunal Bailey, Elizabeth Robinson 19 Sep 2004 30 241

Brown, Caleb Andrew Stanley, Heather Nichole 24 Jul 2004 30 219

Brown, Jason TY Bush, Felicia Jean 19 Mar 2005 30 295

Brown, Jr., William Forrest Scanlan, Cynthia Welch 6 Sep 2003 30 70

Brown, Mary Frances Blay Maultsby, Charles Tucker 2 Dec 2004 30 262

Brown, Naomi Elaine Seaborn, IV, William James 15 Oct 2005 30 369

Browning, Michael Gene Knowles, Brandi Rena 17 Dec 2005 30 414

Buchanan, Amanda Renee Vasquez, Erasmo 26 Jun 2004 30 208

Buchanan, Bobby Joe Buchanan, Mary Wells 14 Feb 2004 30 133

Buchanan, Derek William Sellers, Katie Lauren 5 Mar 2005 30 291

Buchanan, Krysti Lynn Cummings, James Alexander 22 Oct 2005 30 372

Buchanan, Mary Wells Buchanan, Bobby Joe 14 Feb 2004 30 133

Buchanan, Sandra Lee Chamblin Chauncey, Jr., Glenn Carl 27 Mar 2004 30 158

Buck, Braden Steakley Johns, Katherine Gordon 20 Jun 2004 30 183

Burnett, Jennifer Olivia Copeland, Walter Sims 11 Sep 2004 30 236

Burnett, Lisa Marie Martin, Jr., Charles F. 11 Jun 2005 30 327

Burnette, James Thomas Hagan, Gwendolyn Black 14 Jan 2004 30 115

Burton, Jeannie Lynn Kelley, Matthew Alexander 21 May 2005 30 319

Bush, Felicia Jean Brown, Jason TY 19 Mar 2005 30 295

Bush, Michael Duane Meggs, Dollie Elizabeth 8 May 2004 30 177

Butler, Desi Marquis Miller, Terri Maria 18 Jun 2004 30 202

Calderon, Meraris Morris, Jason Scott 3 Jun 2004 30 194

Calhoun, Matthew Curtis King, Carrie Jean 30 May 2003 30 39

Canada, Foster Douglas Hester, Janet Gail 28 Jan 2004 30 118
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Candidate, Patricia Ann Thompson, James 20 Sep 2003 30 62

Canidate, Stephanie Lashane Washington, Gary Lamar 17 May 2003 30 25

Capps, Candice Nicole Webb, John Marcus 16 Apr 2005 30 305

Carter, Charlie Conway, Christina Lafay 22 Jun 2003 30 50

Carter, Elizabeth Diane Roberts, Ronald Eugene 14 Aug 2004 30 228

Carter, Jennifer Gail Glass Herndon, Jr., Roland Dewey 19 Nov 2005 30 405

Carter, Thomas Barton Votava, Nola Marie 22 May 2004 30 184

Castro, Andrea Harris, Michael Thomas 15 Oct 2005 30 373

Cavender, Ruth Arlene Thomas Rollings, Jr., Warner Arrington 29 May 2004 30 191

Cerasi, Marylee Boon Tomlinson, Gary Wayne 30 May 2003 30 40

Chambers, Alvin Duane Smith, Patricia S. 4 Mar 2005 30 289

Chapan, April Marie Wright, Robin Lane 26 May 2005 30 323

Chauncey, Jr., Glenn Carl Buchanan, Sandra Lee Chamblin 27 Mar 2004 30 158

Cherry, Andrew Huggins, Carlissa Maria 19 Nov 2004 30 246

Cherry, Malinda Caroline Williams, Andre Lamar 10 Jun 2004 30 199

Christensen, Bruce George Thomas, Sallie Jane 10 Jul 2005 30 340

Clark, Timothy Ralpheal Smith, Regina Louise 4  May 2004 30 175

Clendenin, Tammie Janice Paulk Starling, Curry Shane 15 Dec 2003 30 112

Cobb, Marcus Lavell Johnson, Nicole Franklin 11 Oct 2003 30 88

Cochran, Jessica Ann Lanier, III, James Elisha 10 Dec 2005 30 413

Cole, Jr., Willie Cathario Yulee, Regina Unice 6 Aug 2005 30 344

Collett, Amanda Elizabeth Willis Hudson, Michael Larry 2 Oct 2003 30 84

Collier, Michelle Leigh Miller, James Christopher 6 Aug 2005 30 350

Collins, Amanda Leigh Gray, Trevor Anthony 18 Dec 2004 30 268

Collins, Leah Stephanie Renz, Samuel Ethan 22 Oct 2005 30 371

Cone, Charlene Eleice Braswell, William Shawn 31 May 2003 30 37

Conners, Sylvia Angelina O'Quinn, Billy Ray 4 Jun 2005 30 325

Conway, Christina Lafay Carter, Charlie 22 Jun 2003 30 50

Cooks, Montrell Andrea Hawkins, Marcus Antwoin 20 Mar 2004 30 134

Copeland, Walter Sims Burnett, Jennifer Olivia 11 Sep 2004 30 236

Corbett, Winifred Gail Williams, Marshall Albert 24 Apr 2003 30 16

Corbin, James William Rogers, Carol Ann 5 Jul 2003 30 55

Cotrell, Kimberly Dianne Jandle, III, Coleman Nandor 3 May 2003 30 22

Cotrell, Ricky Leroy Kersbergen, Patricia Ann Jividen 24 Jun 2003 30 49

Crafton, Joe Limuel Washington, Patricia Brown 1 Jan 2004 30 113

Cressley, Renata Marie Keeling, Jason Edward 8 Oct 2005 30 366

Crider, Dock Daniel Gillean, Amy Rebecca 3 Apr 2004 30 159

Cruce, Curtis Ray Cruce, Joanie Norman 12 Dec 2004 30 266

Cruce, Joanie Norman Cruce, Curtis Ray 12 Dec 2004 30 266

Cruce, Jr., James Edgar Berman, Tammy Joan Collins 11 Sep 2005 30 358

Cummings, James Alexander Buchanan, Krysti Lynn 22 Oct 2005 30 372

Curry, Cheryl Lynn Thompkins Raines, Henry Ross 17 Oct 2004 30 248

Daigle, Eddie Adam Lundgren, Cervina Marie 2 Sep 2005 30 361

Daniels, Robin Diane Akins, Clyde Murray 25 Oct 2003 30 77
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Davis, Carlton Gene Humphrey, Joyce Ann Ghent 21 Mar 2005 30 287

Davis, Daniel Aaron Huggins, Genamarie Annette 9 Oct 2004 30 243

Davis, Dexter Bernard Robinson, Brenda Denise 10 Oct 2005 30 371

Davis, Jason Lee Story, Sherry Lynn Robinson 28 Nov 2005 30 408

Davis, Jr., Thomas Rhea Krafka, Janet M. Truax 28 Nov 2005 30 409

Davis, Nikki Lynn Parks Stephens, Chad O'Neal 29 Oct 2005 30 396

Davis, Ora Lee Pearson, Ricky Junior 18 Jul 2005 30 342

Davis, Rachel Miranda Gee, Marlon Dewayne 22 May 2004 30 188

Davis, Savilla Lorraine Murphy, Alfred Carl 13 Aug 2005 30 351

Davis, Sr., Steven Eugene Schautz, Kelly Rachelle Brim 28 Jul 2005 30 349

Davis, Stevon Deberry, Willie Jean Pitts 10 May 2004 30 179

Davis, Summer Michelle Bishop, David Timothy 13 Nov 2004 30 249

Davis, Victor Lamonica Ingram, Donna Latrelle Delaughter 10 Apr 2004 30 163

Deberry, Willie Jean Pitts Davis, Stevon 10 May 2004 30 179

Dedge, Misty Michelle Smith, Terry Lee 16 Apr 2005 30 308

Dees, Clifford Edwin Webb, Heather Elaine 13 Sep 2003 30 71

Demps, Allen Michael Givens, Sisseritta Renee 10 Dec 2004 30 265

Demps, Delores Elaine Fiffie, Michael Anthony 26 Feb 2004 30 144

Dennis, Lloyd Michael Lewis, Michelle Rene 12 Oct 2005 30 374

Denson, Marlon Levane Springer, Glenna Moore 11 Feb 2006 30 418

DePriest, Michel Dean Pickles, Stephanie Skinner 9 Feb 2004 30 135

Dickens, Felicia Lenise Williams, Eddie Lee 29 May 2003 30 36

Dickinson, III, Henry Jackson Williams, Monica Kay 22 Jan 2005 30 279

Dietrich, Victoria Brooke Seago, Jordan Ashley 15 May 2004 30 180

Dixon, Lena F. Combass Bailey, Ned Edward 3 Sep 2005 30 355

Doyle, Rebecca Anne Riegsecker, Justin David 31 Jan 2004 30 127

Driggers, Donna Mathis Blanton, Lynn William 31 May 2003 30 35

Driggers, Jennifer Marie Meyer, Charles Robert 8 Nov 2003 30 98

Driggers, Jessica Lee Harvey, Andrew Jacob 20 Sep 2003 30 78

Duerte,Jose Antonio Santiago, Ana Belia Gasper 5 Mar 2004 30 148

Dunbar, Pamela Joy Williams, Slater 27 Sep 2003 30 76

Dunning, Leroy Lewis Arthur, Ethel Joy Mathews 6 Sep 2003 30 69

DuPuis, Jessica Suzanne Baldwin, James Russell 21 Aug 2004 30 225

Dupuis, Rilla Nicole Baldwin, Zebulon Scott 15 May 2004 30 171

Eastham, Christopher Delon Thigpen, Heather Anne 3 Jul 2004 30 211

Edmondson, III, James Haskel Montgemery, Julia L. Clark 2 Dec 2005 30 410

Eduave, Sandra Moralde Beckner, Ronald Gene 19 Nov 2004 30 259

Edwards, Dustin Lyle Powell, Kristin Deeann 27 Sep 2003 30 75

Eidson, Kristin Renea Bass, Joseph Clint 26 Aug 2005 30 357

Enger, Sherri Elizabeth Slocum Sealey, Jr., Joseph Michael 1 May 2004 30 172

Ervin, Mamie Lee Bell Ervin, Moncrief 15 Jul 2003 30 58

Ervin, Moncrief Ervin, Mamie Lee Bell 15 Jul 2003 30 58

Estabrook, Sue Cochrane Foland, Kenneth Leo 2 Apr 2005 30 296

Evans, Mary Helen Roberts, David Allen 23 Feb 2005 30 283
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Exum, James Gregory Price, Vickie Celena Horne 21 Jan 2004 30 123

Ezell, Stanley Richard White, Judith Ann Bennett 24 Apr 2004 30 167

Fead, Horation Leonartus Hopkins, Jacqueline Javise 16 Nov 2003 30 101

Fead, Joey Jerome Williams, Latoya Cwand 5 Nov 2004 30 256

Fead, Sr., Christopher Jerome Bair, Knisha Teri 25 Jun 2005 30 322

Fender, Margaret Eden Gerrald, Joseph Riley 12 Dec 2004 30 267

Fiffie, Michael Anthony Demps, Delores Elaine 26 Feb 2004 30 144

Filko, Mark Robert Blackmon,  Sandra Ellen 24 Oct 2003 30 89

Fisher, Regina Lynn Merritt, Jr., Eugene Edward 27 Dec 2003 30 119

Fletcher, Jeffery Allen Pleasant, Sandra Lynn Walden 20 Mar 2004 30 151

Foland, Kenneth Leo Estabrook, Sue Cochrane 2 Apr 2005 30 296

Footman, Cynthia Denise Kelly, Gregory Gene 23 Jun 2004 30 206

Foster, Dwight Daveral Ludden, April Joye 12 May 2003 30 28

Francisco, Ambrocio Tomas Ramirez, Olivia Jacinto 20 Dec 2005 30 416

Frasure, David Wayne Harris, Janeice Christina 28 Nov 2003 30 104

Frazier, Devoe Lauramisha Haynes, Lawrence Winston 28 May 2004 30 190

Frier, Wynette Suzanne Scott, Stanley Keith 4 Feb 2004 30 125

Frizzell, Sherri Ann Mickler, Jacob Matthew 12 Oct 2005 30 363

Fronduto, Ronald Michael Walker, Dorothy Lee Bass 3 Sep 2004 30 235

Fudge, Johnny Lee Braxton, Jessica Michelle 2 Jul 2004 30 209

Fudge, Naomi Sophonia Johnson, Gregory Bernard 23 Dec 2003 30 117

Fulp, Christy Ann Hart, Randall Lee 2 Apr 2005 30 293

Gaddis, Erin Lee Kinsey, Casey Franklin 23 Oct 2004 30 251

Galbraith, Leonard David Stewart, Channah Diane 22 May 2004 30 181

Gallegos, Teresa Margaret Mercado, Jose I. 7 Dec 2004 30 263

Garrett, Sarah Emily Long, III, Samuel Claggett 24 May 2003 30 31

Gaskins, Charles Russell Gaskins, Maria Isabel Chavez 31 Aug 2004 30 230

Gaskins, Charles Russell Williamson, Gloria B. Brown 21 Nov 2005 30 403

Gaskins, Maria Isabel Chavez Gaskins, Charles Russell 31 Aug 2004 30 230

Gaston, Carol Haire Beggs, Edward Charles 8 May 2004 30 152

Gaston, Michael Wesley Parlee, Kristen Nichole 22 May 2004 30 187

Gaston, Richard Wayne Hutto, Zane Alicia 26 Apr 2003 30 15

Gay, Mary Kim Harpe Gay, Winfred Cleveland 19 May 2005 30 320

Gay, Winfred Cleveland Gay, Mary Kim Harpe 19 May 2005 30 320

Gee, Marlon Dewayne Davis, Rachel Miranda 22 May 2004 30 188

George, Andre Demeterius Livingston, Vickie Renee Davis 8 Aug 2005 30 352

Gerrald, Joseph Riley Fender, Margaret Eden 12 Dec 2004 30 267

Ghent, Ebony Renee Tillman, Willie 18 Apr 2004 30 166

Ghent, Katrina Denise Kinsey, Adrian Scott 26 Nov 2005 30 406

Gibson, Jacqueline Marie Williams, Jeffery Bryan 25 Mar 2005 30 300

Gibson, Kenneth James Hester Thelma Patrice Eady 17 Jun 2005 30 335

Gilbert, Arthur Franklin Rutherford, Elizabeth Maria 21 Feb 2004 30 139

Gilbert, Jamie Renee Mask, Matthew Wayne 16 Apr 2005 30 307

Gilbert, Laysha Martrell Sampson, Jr., Samuel 16 Aug 2004 30 203
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Giles, II, James Randolph Lipman, Kathy Lynn Ingram 5 Jun 2004 30 198

Gillean, Amy Rebecca Crider, Dock Daniel 3 Apr 2004 30 159

Gingras, Robyn Colleen Zondervan, Jeffery Alan 5 Nov 2005 30 375

Givens, Gary Lenard Weatherspoon, Lizzie Mae Ellick 1 Nov 2003 30 97

Givens, Sisseritta Renee Demps, Allen Michael 10 Dec 2004 30 265

Glee, Edith Marie Bennett Peak, Richard Charles 10 Dec 2005 30 407

Glenn, Nicholas Edward Allen, Destiny Helen 7 Jul 2003 30 56

Gonzalez, Amparo Antonio, Juan 10 Nov 2005 30 401

Goodwin, Pamelyn Dee Plass Turner, Johnnie Ray 23 Dec 2003 30 116

Goss, Stacey Lynn Newsome, Joshua Russell 8 May 2004 30 173

Graham, Andrew Lee Hutchinson, Dawn Marie 23 Nov 2003 30 81

Graham, Denise Lachelle Robinson, Tharron Bernard 4 Jan 2004 30 120

Grant, Walter Gregory Whipple, Jacqueline Lee 19 Feb 2005 30 282

Gray, Trevor Anthony Collins, Amanda Leigh 18 Dec 2004 30 268

Greiner, Leslie Suzanne Stokes, Robert Wright 17 Apr 2004 30 155

Griffin, Gary Moboya Stevenson, Rosetta Moore 5 Dec 2005 30 412

Groover III, James Lawrence Blanton, Angela Renee 4 Dec 1999 30 149

Grundy, Micah Scurlock Barrales, Michael Paul 18 Jun 2005 30 331

Hackle, Jason Lyle Agner, Lisa Nicole 29 Jun 2003 30 52

Haddon, Judy Gray Bentley, Jacob Jeremy 19 Nov 2005 30 404

Hagan, Gwendolyn Black Burnette, James Thomas 14 Jan 2004 30 115

Hagan, Lonnie Yates Land, Jasmine Ann 12 Jun 2004 30 195

Hampton, Lori Dee Hart, Shawn Herbert 9 May 2005 30 318

Hampton, Stephanie Denise Mattair, Kenneth Douglas 1 Mar 2005 30 284

Hamrick, Jr., Oliver Rudolph Stallings, Ann Morrow Mickler 4 Sep 2004 30 220

Hanners, Felicia Anne McCrary, Marcus Dale 22 Jun 2004 30 200

Hardee, III, Cary Augustus Webb, Suzanna Jeanne 24 May 2003 30 34

Hardee, Thomas Randall Stewart, Kaila Erin 16 Oct 2004 30 240

Harrell, Gregory Lorell Severance, Theda Anne Creech 18 Mar 2005 30 297

Harrington, III, Zeno Neesmith, Rachael Drew 17 Apr 2004 30 165

Harris, Carla Delean Wills Hawkins, Troy Donavan 27 Sep 2003 30 67

Harris, Chasity Katrina McCarley, II, Memory Benton 21 Jun 2003 30 48

Harris, Christina Marie Holmes, Robert Henry 22 May 2004 30 186

Harris, Janeice Christina Frasure, David Wayne 28 Nov 2003 30 104

Harris, Michael Thomas Castro, Andrea 15 Oct 2005 30 373

Hart, Randall Lee Fulp, Christy Ann 2 Apr 2005 30 293

Hart, Shawn Herbert Hampton, Lori Dee 9 May 2005 30 318

Harvey, Andrew Jacob Driggers, Jessica Lee 20 Sep 2003 30 78

Hawkins, Marcus Antwoin Cooks, Montrell Andrea 20 Mar 2004 30 134

Hawkins, Troy Donavan Harris, Carla Delean Wills 27 Sep 2003 30 67

Hawthorne, Nashli Ann Hayden, Jr., James Earl 25 Oct 2003 30 91

Hayden, Jr., James Earl Hawthorne, Nashli Ann 25 Oct 2003 30 91

Haynes, Lawrence Winston Frazier, Devoe Lauramisha 28 May 2004 30 190

Haynes, Nyra Denise Moore, Marcus Kyle 25 Sep 2004 30 244
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Hazen, Patricia Chandler Blanton, Sharon Daniel 3 Apr 2004 30 162

Head, Erika Nichole Wilderson Head, Jr., Curtis 1 Jul 2004 30 210

Head, Jr., Curtis Head, Erika Nichole Wilderson 1 Jul 2004 30 210

Headley, Tiffany Elaine Sperber, Joseph Earl 8 Nov 2003 30 100

Hemanes, Derek Lamar Waller, Heidi Jean 11 Sep 2004 30 234

Hendricks, Florence Anna Leftwich Bishop, Richard John 23 Aug 2003 30 64

Hentges, Alesha Marie Waller, Edward Allen 13 Dec 2003 30 105

Herndon, Jr., Roland Dewey Carter, Jennifer Gail Glass 19 Nov 2005 30 405

Herod, June Ann Merritt, Sr., Eugene Edward 6 Nov 2004 30 255

Herring, Andrenna Maria Solomon, Mark Frederick 12 Sep 2004 30 223

Herring, Sheila Levon Monlyn Thompkins, Edward Dewayne 16 Apr 2005 30 312

Herring, Wilmer Jay Mason, Vanessa 29 Jul 2003 30 59

Hester Thelma Patrice Eady Gibson, Kenneth James 17 Jun 2005 30 335

Hester, Janet Gail Canada, Foster Douglas 28 Jan 2004 30 118

Hicks, Lula Pearl Robinson, Robert Lee 14 Jan 2004 30 267

Hiers, Howard Douglas McQuay, Barbara Lee 9 May 2004 30 168

Hiers, Victoria Denise Jackson, Brian Keith 2 Apr 2005 30 286

Hill, Vernalla McGee, Willie James 27 Mar 2004 30 161

Hindel, Heather Camie Paulsen, Kevin Richard 19 Jun 2005 30 321

Hinson, Sanders Mildred Reed, Donald Lashay 13 Mar 2004 30 141

Hitchner, Melanie Christine Willimas Snow, Shawn David 3 May 2003 30 21

Holder, Heather Nicole Settles, Jr., William Elmer 23 May 2003 30 30

Holmes, David G.C. Land, Constance Leann Hunter 6 Oct 2004 30 247

Holmes, Robert Henry Harris, Christina Marie 22 May 2004 30 186

Hopkins, Jacqueline Javise Fead, Horation Leonartus 16 Nov 2003 30 101

Houston, James Anthony Morse, Shirley Ann Southall 27 Jun 2005 30 330

Howell, Jr., Julian Philip Sauls, Kimberly Suzette Daniels 4 Jun 2005 30 329

Hudson, Michael Larry Collett, Amanda Elizabeth Willis 2 Oct 2003 30 84

Huerta, Guadalupe Diaz-Martinez Beltran, Alejandro Aspuro 20 May 2005 30 324

Huggins, Carlissa Maria Cherry, Andrew 19 Nov 2004 30 246

Huggins, Genamarie Annette Davis, Daniel Aaron 9 Oct 2004 30 243

Hughey, Christina Nichol Sweat, Jr., Durwood Scott 8 Oct 2005 30 368

Humphrey, Angela Marie Nauss, John Daniel 20 Aug 2003 30 66

Humphrey, Joyce Ann Ghent Davis, Carlton Gene 21 Mar 2005 30 287

Hutchings, Jennifer-Anne Reed, Joshua Allen 9 Oct 2004 30 237

Hutchinson, Dawn Marie Graham, Andrew Lee 23 Nov 2003 30 81

Hutchinson, Edward Thomas Woods, Ashley Anne 3 May 2003 30 20

Hutto, Zane Alicia Gaston, Richard Wayne 26 Apr 2003 30 15

Ingram, Donna Latrelle Delaughter Davis, Victor Lamonica 10 Apr 2004 30 163

Irvine, Chastity Monique Siplin, Jarvis Byron 25 Jun 2005 30 332

Jackson, Brian Keith Hiers, Victoria Denise 2 Apr 2005 30 286

Jackson, Eddie Lee Taylor, Beatrice Wyche 14 Feb 2004 30 129

Jackson, Harry Eskin Wolfe, Sheron Lashain 2 Feb 2004 30 131

Jackson, Jennifer Star Wigley, Stephen Edwin 10 Mar 2004 30 150
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Jackson, Jr., Larry Wayne Marrocco, Laura Teresa 9 Aug 2003 30 61

Jackson, Jr., Robert Lee Johnson, Mary Jane 2 May 2003 30 23

Jamerson, Renee Butts Jamerson, Roger Melville 5 Nov 2004 30 261

Jamerson, Roger Melville Jamerson, Renee Butts 5 Nov 2004 30 261

Jandle, III, Coleman Nandor Cotrell, Kimberly Dianne 3 May 2003 30 22

Jay, Jr., Lee Wilson, Constance Denise 5 Mar 2004 30 147

Jenkins, Angela Bass Phillips, Jr., John Wyche 8 Oct 2005 30 365

Jenkins, Carla Louise Lyles, IV, Joseph William 24 Jul 2004 30 217

Jennings, Janet Louise Humphrey Jones, Charles Antonio 20 Apr 2005 30 306

Johns, Katherine Gordon Buck, Braden Steakley 20 Jun 2004 30 183

Johnson, Altrena Saletha Mathis, Michael Antoina 20 Mar 2004 30 145

Johnson, Eugenia Ann Wise, Edward Gustavus 9 Jul 2005 30 336

Johnson, Gregory Bernard Fudge, Naomi Sophonia 23 Dec 2003 30 117

Johnson, James Linton Littlefield, Heather Fraser 26 Jun 2004 30 204

Johnson, Jamie Carol Mason, Jr., Charles Wayne 17 Oct 2003 30 90

Johnson, Janice Webb King, Randall Wayne 1 Jan 2005 30 274

Johnson, Mary Jane Jackson, Jr., Robert Lee 2 May 2003 30 23

Johnson, Nicole Franklin Cobb, Marcus Lavell 11 Oct 2003 30 88

Johnson, Valencia Dionne Mosley, Roy Demetrius 6 Nov 2004 30 257

Johnson, Vanness  Mobley, Tanzania Naomi 31 Dec 2004 30 278

Jones, Brenda Denise Wade, Richard Joseph 12 Aug 2005 30 356

Jones, Charles Antonio Jennings, Janet Louise Humphrey 20 Apr 2005 30 306

Jones, Demetrius Earl Anderson, Nichel Sherice 16 Jul 2005 30 345

Jones, Linda Unice Kitchen, Ernest Bernard 27 Mar 2004 30 156

Jones, Michael Anthony Townsend, Leatha Marie 8 Apr 2000 30 213

Jones, Rodney Wayne Kuykendall, Ginny Lee 5 Nov 2005 30 399

Joost, Beverly Williams Thompson, Tony Lee 3 May 2003 30 5

Joseph, Shirley Ann McFarland Souter, Carlton James 30 Apr 2004 30 170

Kaiser, Harry Harrison Neal, Amy Michelle 4 Sep 2004 30 233

Keeling, Jason Edward Cressley, Renata Marie 8 Oct 2005 30 366

Keen, Steven Henry Thomas, Georgia Michelle Williamson 20 May 2004 30 185

Kelley, Matthew Alexander Burton, Jeannie Lynn 21 May 2005 30 319

Kelly, Gregory Gene Footman, Cynthia Denise 23 Jun 2004 30 206

Kendrick, Nathan Clay Stewart, Amy Letoy 25 Oct 2003 30 94

Kern, Russell Jacob Turner, Patricia Webb 17 Jul 2004 30 215

Kerr, Anton Lee Williams, Lillian Lucille 12 Dec 2005 30 397

Kersbergen, Patricia Ann Jividen Cotrell, Ricky Leroy 24 Jun 2003 30 49

Kimmons, Eddie James Milton, Ida Cobb 10 Jan 2003 30 99

Kinard, Linda Sue Arnold Lindsay, Lawrence Martin 13 Feb 2004 30 130

King, Carrie Jean Calhoun, Matthew Curtis 30 May 2003 30 39

King, Evelyn Michelle Robinson, Herman Maurice 30 Aug 2003 30 68

King, Jr., Willard Adderson Lambert, Connie June Thorn 12 Jun 2003 30 43

King, Randall Wayne Johnson, Janice Webb 1 Jan 2005 30 274

Kinsey, Adrian Scott Ghent, Katrina Denise 26 Nov 2005 30 406
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Kinsey, Casey Franklin Gaddis, Erin Lee 23 Oct 2004 30 251

Kinsey, Ernest Thomas Tinney, Kathleen Pinkard 19 Sep 2003 30 74

Kinsler, Delores Davis Sloan, Jimmy Lee 24 Sep 2005 30 359

Kitchen, Ernest Bernard Jones, Linda Unice 27 Mar 2004 30 156

Knight, Joseph Christopher Maitlen Katie L. 26 Jul 2005 30 348

Knowles, Brandi Rena Browning, Michael Gene 17 Dec 2005 30 414

Kotterman, Jason Aaron Bowdren, Bridget Lee 9 Jun 2003 30 44

Kozlowski, Kevin  Walter Mazzone, Enid Frances Cullen 30 Jul 2005 30 343

Krafka, Janet M. Truax Davis, Jr., Thomas Rhea 28 Nov 2005 30 409

Krohn, Tonya Sherrie Shipp, Kevin Lee 1 Oct 2005 30 364

Kukasky, Garold Lee Kukasky, Sue Ann Dogan 27 May 2003 30 32

Kukasky, Sue Ann Dogan Kukasky, Garold Lee 27 May 2003 30 32

Kuykendall, Ginny Lee Jones, Rodney Wayne 5 Nov 2005 30 399

Lacroix, Silvia Susanne Schmidt Reams, III, Albert Dupree 7 Apr 2003 30 1

Lambert, Connie June Thorn King, Jr., Willard Adderson 12 Jun 2003 30 43

Lambert, George Frances Harper Watson, Arrie Dallas 4 Jun 2003 30 18

Lancaster, Donnie Catrella Smith, Cynthia Lynn 11 Feb 2004 30 137

Land, Constance Leann Hunter Holmes, David G.C. 6 Oct 2004 30 247

Land, Jasmine Ann Hagan, Lonnie Yates 12 Jun 2004 30 195

Langford, Taylor Ann Stewart, Kyle Lawrence 16 Jul 2005 30 341

Lanier, III, James Elisha Cochran, Jessica Ann 10 Dec 2005 30 413

Lasseter, Jonathan Richard Webb, Lee Ann 20 Feb 2004 30 138

Latow, Michele Jean Yarbrough, Kenneth Dale 26 Nov 2003 30 102

Lauderdale, Dale Liebert Fletcher Sapp, Roy Junior 20 Sep 2003 30 63

Law, Lowell Thomas Nelson, Lisa Belle 25 Sep 2004 30 242

Lee, Edward Allen Tuten, Amy Nicole 17 Jul 2004 30 218

Lee, Jimmy Wayne Starosky, Mary Anne 10 Jul 2004 30 212

Lewis, George William Rowell, Samantha Leigh 20 Sep 2003 30 79

Lewis, Mary Kathryn Bloom, John Francis 10 Apr 2004 30 164

Lewis, Michelle Rene Dennis, Lloyd Michael 12 Oct 2005 30 374

Lewis, Patricia Ann McBride, John Freddie 6 Oct 2003 30 82

Lewis, Richard David Owens, Patricia Rebecca Lynn 7 May 2003 30 24

Linch, Jo Ann Roman, Allen Rockwell 4 Sep 2005 30 354

Lindsay, Lawrence Martin Kinard, Linda Sue Arnold 13 Feb 2004 30 130

Lineberger, Walton Kirk Martin, Janet Renee 21 May 2004 30 189

Lipman, Kathy Lynn Ingram Giles, II, James Randolph 5 Jun 2004 30 198

Littlefield, Heather Fraser Johnson, James Linton 26 Jun 2004 30 204

Litton, Terry Dan McClamma, Weta Long 4 Jul 2005 30 337

Livingston, Antonio Jerome Pollocks, Kimberly Ann 6 Feb 2004 30 132

Livingston, Nekole Lunett Bennett, Maurice Germaine 1 Apr 2005 30 303

Livingston, Vickie Renee Davis George, Andre Demeterius 8 Aug 2005 30 352

London, Jerry Pursley Miller, Clyde 12 Mar 2005 30 290

Long, III, Samuel Claggett Garrett, Sarah Emily 24 May 2003 30 31

Lopez-Guy, Monica Elena Monk, Jeffery Glenn 20 Apr 2003 30 4
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Lott, Shaquitha Renae Whitfield, Sr., Bryan Datore 30 Apr 2005 30 317

Ludden, April Joye Foster, Dwight Daveral 12 May 2003 30 28

Lundgren, Cervina Marie Daigle, Eddie Adam 2 Sep 2005 30 361

Luster, Shimika Laquana Scott, Letavious Terrell 18 Jun 2005 30 334

Lutes, Shannon Nicole Perron, Geoffrey Georges 10 Jul 2004 30 213

Lyle, Karen Michelle Markham Mann, Jr., Walter Ray 15 Jun 2005 30 333

Lyles, IV, Joseph William Jenkins, Carla Louise 24 Jul 2004 30 217

Maitlen Katie L. Knight, Joseph Christopher 26 Jul 2005 30 348

Mann, Jr., Walter Ray Lyle, Karen Michelle Markham 15 Jun 2005 30 333

Marquardt, Michael Robert Thigpen, Fari Nichole 21 Feb 2004 30 140

Marrocco, Laura Teresa Jackson, Jr., Larry Wayne 9 Aug 2003 30 61

Martin, Janet Renee Lineberger, Walton Kirk 21 May 2004 30 189

Martin, Jr., Charles F. Burnett, Lisa Marie 11 Jun 2005 30 327

Martinez, Jose Antonio Boles, Amparito Rashaud 10 Nov 2005 30 402

Martinez, Raul Espinoza Venegas, Rosa Contreras 16 Feb 2004 30 136

Martini, Sonya Lynn Starling Sabo, Christopher  John 3 May 2003 30 7

Mask, Matthew Wayne Gilbert, Jamie Renee 16 Apr 2005 30 307

Mason, Jr., Charles Wayne Johnson, Jamie Carol 17 Oct 2003 30 90

Mason, Vanessa Herring, Wilmer Jay 29 Jul 2003 30 59

Mathis, Michael Antoina Johnson, Altrena Saletha 20 Mar 2004 30 145

Mattair, Kenneth Douglas Hampton, Stephanie Denise 1 Mar 2005 30 284

Maultsby, Charles Tucker Brown, Mary Frances Blay 2 Dec 2004 30 262

Maurice, Sr., Michael Dwayne Tramell, Heather Christine Wright 26 Jun 2004 30 207

Mays, Jr., John Lee Moore, Joyce Williams 4 Jun 2005 30 328

Mazzone, Enid Frances Cullen Kozlowski, Kevin  Walter 30 Jul 2005 30 343

McBride, John Freddie Lewis, Patricia Ann 6 Oct 2003 30 82

McCarley, II, Memory Benton Harris, Chasity Katrina 21 Jun 2003 30 48

McClain, Curtis Edward Wells, Carol Ann Kelly 9 Dec 2003 30 108

McClamma, Weta Long Litton, Terry Dan 4 Jul 2005 30 337

McClung, Melinda Elizabeth Shefbuch, Tony Joseph 23 Apr 2005 30 305

McCrary, Marcus Dale Hanners, Felicia Anne 22 Jun 2004 30 200

McCray, Patrick Timothy Singletary, Nancy Beth 18 Dec 2004 30 271

McDaniel, Bridgett Marie White, William Zachary 4 Sep 2004 30 224

McGee, Willie James Hill, Vernalla 27 Mar 2004 30 161

McKinney, Chrystal Diane Franklin Petit, Jr., Richard Leonard 25 Apr 2003 30 17

McKinney, Ronnece Vondray Griffin Summers, Timothy V. 18 Feb 2005 30 339

McNair, Kimberly Sue Moore, Michael Anthony 23 Jan 2004 30 124

McNealy, Alvin Luvell Thomas, Takeesha Lanette 31 May 2003 30 38

McQuay, Barbara Lee Hiers, Howard Douglas 9 May 2004 30 168

McQuay, Vicki Deloris Wilson, Jr., Archie Smith 21 Mar 2005 30 299

Meggs, Dollie Elizabeth Bush, Michael Duane 8 May 2004 30 177

Mendoza, Tomas Miller, Tiffany Michele 12 Jul 2003 30 57

Mercado, Jose I. Gallegos, Teresa Margaret 7 Dec 2004 30 263

Mercer, Lisa Michelle Wagner, Scott Thomas 7 Aug 2004 30 227
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Merritt, Jr., Eugene Edward Fisher, Regina Lynn 27 Dec 2003 30 119

Merritt, Sr., Eugene Edward Herod, June Ann 6 Nov 2004 30 255

Mesa, Gloria Libia Paulsen, Ralph Arthur 15 Dec 2003 30 111

Metacarpa Jr., Richard Metacarpa, Nancy Lorraine Grant 6 Nov 2004 30 253-A

Metacarpa, Nancy Lorraine Grant Metacarpa Jr., Richard 6 Nov 2004 30 253-A

Meyer, Charles Robert Driggers, Jennifer Marie 8 Nov 2003 30 98

Meyer, Jacob Abraham Wilson, Heather Elizabeth 11 Oct 2003 30 86

Mickler, Jacob Matthew Frizzell, Sherri Ann 12 Oct 2005 30 363

Miller, Angela Michelle Andrews Waring, Robert Mickler 22 Nov 2003 30 95

Miller, Annie Mae Potts, James Earl 24 Oct 2003 30 96

Miller, Christopher John Parks, Jennifer Lorene 22 Nov 2003 30 103

Miller, Clyde London, Jerry Pursley 12 Mar 2005 30 290

Miller, Devona Michelle Sewell, Anthony Wade 17 May 2003 30 27

Miller, Jacqueline Annette Thompkins, III, Artis Lewis 1 Jan 2005 30 277

Miller, James Christopher Collier, Michelle Leigh 6 Aug 2005 30 350

Miller, Scott David Biddle, Leslie Ann 21 Mar 2004 30 154

Miller, Terri Maria Butler, Desi Marquis 18 Jun 2004 30 202

Miller, Thomas Michael Aranda, Tonisha Lynn 22 Dec 2004 30 275

Miller, Tiffany Michele Mendoza, Tomas 12 Jul 2003 30 57

Milton, Ida Cobb Kimmons, Eddie James 10 Jan 2003 30 99

Mitchell, III, Harlin Wayne Wheat, Courtney Sue Deifenbruch 11 Oct 2003 30 73

Mitchell, Tammy Denice Roberson, Desmond Jerrod 28 Feb 2004 30 143

Mobley, Eliza Danielle Veilleux, Jeffrey Jon 21 Dec 2004 30 270

Mobley, Leroy Whiters Solomon, Gloria Jean Brooks 28 Jul 2003 30 51

Mobley, Tanzania Naomi Johnson, Vanness 31 Dec 2004 30 278

Mongal, Sr., Tracy Nicardo Pugh, Kena Latrelle 21 May 2005 30 311

Monismith, Robert Arthur Stewart, Angela Renee Carter 22 May 2004 30 174

Monk, Jeffery Glenn Lopez-Guy, Monica Elena 20 Apr 2003 30 4

Montgemery, Julia L. Clark Edmondson, III, James Haskel 2 Dec 2005 30 410

Montina, Jr., Wallace Williams, Tiffany Dawn 20 Nov 2004 30 258

Moore, Jenna Evelyn Williams, Brett Michael 4 Oct 2003 30 72

Moore, Joyce Williams Mays, Jr., John Lee 4 Jun 2005 30 328

Moore, Lennard Antwan Ware, Brandy Latrelle 23 Jul 2005 30 347

Moore, Marcus Kyle Haynes, Nyra Denise 25 Sep 2004 30 244

Moore, Michael Anthony McNair, Kimberly Sue 23 Jan 2004 30 124

Morales, Yimy Aney Aguilar, Rosa Anahi 7 Apr 2003 30 2

Morris, Jason Scott Calderon, Meraris 3 Jun 2004 30 194

Morse, Shirley Ann Southall Houston, James Anthony 27 Jun 2005 30 330

Mosley, Roy Demetrius Johnson, Valencia Dionne 6 Nov 2004 30 257

Mulhern, Jr., James Joseph Mullenix, Patricia Ilene 26 Apr 2003 30 10

Mullenix, Patricia Ilene Mulhern, Jr., James Joseph 26 Apr 2003 30 10

Mundt, Eric Ronald Walker, Nora Valerie 24 May 2003 30 29

Murphy, Alfred Carl Davis, Savilla Lorraine 13 Aug 2005 30 351

Murphy, Mary Katherine White, Stephen Miller 9 Oct 2003 30 80
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Myers, Pamela Lee O'Toole, Patrick Michael 30 Aug 2003 30 65

Nauss, John Daniel Humphrey, Angela Marie 20 Aug 2003 30 66

Neal, Amy Michelle Kaiser, Harry Harrison 4 Sep 2004 30 233

Neesmith, Rachael Drew Harrington, III, Zeno 17 Apr 2004 30 165

Nelson, Lisa Belle Law, Lowell Thomas 25 Sep 2004 30 242

Newman, Brenda Lucille Millican Sumner, III, Robert Lee 14 Feb 2004 30 126

Newsome, Joshua Russell Goss, Stacey Lynn 8 May 2004 30 173

Nilsen, Anne Marie Mannarino Sikes, Steven Michael 20 Oct 2005 30 360

Norris, Sharon Victoria-Lynn Blanton, Jason Murray 23 Apr 2005 30 294

Nusbickel, Jeremy Davis Wofford, Amy Lee 20 Dec 2005 30 417

Odom, Dennis James Brooks, Debra Jane Kowalczyk 6 Aug 2004 30 222

O'Quinn, Archie Gene O'Quinn, Brenda Faye Edwards 1 May 2005 30 313

O'Quinn, Billy Ray Conners, Sylvia Angelina 4 Jun 2005 30 325

O'Quinn, Brenda Faye Edwards O'Quinn, Archie Gene 1 May 2005 30 313

Ortega, Gavino Tolar, Sharon Kaitlyn 22 Jan 2005 30 276

Ortiz, Julian Martin Rivas, Joanna Denise 11 Jul 2003 30 54

O'Steen Nicole Lee Bennett Walker, Treverick Devonne 26 Jun 2004 30 201

O'Toole, Patrick Michael Myers, Pamela Lee 30 Aug 2003 30 65

Owens, Patricia Rebecca Lynn Lewis, Richard David 7 May 2003 30 24

Page, Travis Adam Southall, Jill Deanna 18 Oct 2003 30 87

Parker, Jeffery Lonidel Tillman, Tanya Malicia 27 Apr 2003 30 14

Parker, Kevin Wesley Waring, Kathy Jean Hilliard 26 Apr 2003 30 11

Parks, Jennifer Lorene Miller, Christopher John 22 Nov 2003 30 103

Parlee, Kristen Nichole Gaston, Michael Wesley 22 May 2004 30 187

Paulsen, Kevin Richard Hindel, Heather Camie 19 Jun 2005 30 321

Paulsen, Ralph Arthur Mesa, Gloria Libia 15 Dec 2003 30 111

Payne, John Paul James Silva, Thais Pereira Da 12 Jul 2003 30 47

Peak, Richard Charles Glee, Edith Marie Bennett 10 Dec 2005 30 407

Pearson, Ricky Junior Davis, Ora Lee 18 Jul 2005 30 342

Perdomo, Gloria Wright, Troy Eugene 1 Jan 2005 30 273

Perkins, Floyd Scott Woods, Leslie Kaye Greenwell 22 May 2004 30 182

Perron, Geoffrey Georges Lutes, Shannon Nicole 10 Jul 2004 30 213

Petit, Jr., Richard Leonard McKinney, Chrystal Diane Franklin 25 Apr 2003 30 17

Pfeil, William Jackson Tingle, Cheryl Lynn 17 Jul 2004 30 214

Phillips, Jr., John Wyche Jenkins, Angela Bass 8 Oct 2005 30 365

Pickles, Stephanie Skinner DePriest, Michel Dean 9 Feb 2004 30 135

Pleasant, Sandra Lynn Walden Fletcher, Jeffery Allen 20 Mar 2004 30 151

Pollocks, Kimberly Ann Livingston, Antonio Jerome 6 Feb 2004 30 132

Potts, James Earl Miller, Annie Mae 24 Oct 2003 30 96

Powell, Kristin Deeann Edwards, Dustin Lyle 27 Sep 2003 30 75

Powers, Michael Obie Shaver, Peggy Ann McKeegan 16 Jul 2004 30 205

Pratt, Jacquelyn Jones Barfield, Ronald Edward 4 Jun 2004 30 197

Price, Vickie Celena Horne Exum, James Gregory 21 Jan 2004 30 123

Pugh, Kena Latrelle Mongal, Sr., Tracy Nicardo 21 May 2005 30 311
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Purvis, Judy Lynn Bolls, William Walter 18 Feb 2005 30 285

Ragans, Leigh Ann Webb, John Justin 8 Oct 2005 30 367

Raines, Henry Ross Curry, Cheryl Lynn Thompkins 17 Oct 2004 30 248

Raines, Jr., Thurston Michael Surles, Jennifer Lynn 24 May 2003 30 33

Ramer, Kandace Karlene Weeks, John Michael 6 Nov 2004 30 254

Ramirez, Olivia Jacinto Francisco, Ambrocio Tomas 20 Dec 2005 30 416

Ramsey, Debra Pauline Sparks Bass, James Daniel 12 Feb 2005 30 281

Ransom, Francis Jean Washington, Jr., Alexander 9 Dec 2005 30 411

Ratliff, Magan Latrayl Rye, John Kevin 12 Jun 2004 30 193

Rauscher, Teresa Elizabeth Tanner, Charles Randall 2 Feb 2004 30 128

Reams, III, Albert Dupree Lacroix, Silvia Susanne Schmidt 7 Apr 2003 30 1

Reddrick, Jewel Jerome Thomas, Barbara Ann 23 Jan 2004 30 121

Reed, Donald Lashay Hinson, Sanders Mildred 13 Mar 2004 30 141

Reed, Joshua Allen Hutchings, Jennifer-Anne 9 Oct 2004 30 237

Reeves, Cheryl Lynn Gallop Shadix, Donald Eugene 24 May 2003 30 26

Renaud, Deanne Michelle Slattery, Jr., Robert Steven 15 May 2004 30 178

Renz, Samuel Ethan Collins, Leah Stephanie 22 Oct 2005 30 371

Reynolds, Jimmy Lee Albritton, Vicky Jean Bell 30 Jul 2005 30 346

Rhoden, Jessica Lynn Sexton, Jr., Mark Braxton 18 Dec 2004 30 269

Richardson, David Cliff Ross, Heather Marie 20 Nov 2004 30 260

Richardson, Stacey Jo Neal Trew, Jason Lee 30 Aug 2004 30 229

Richardson, William Charles Alderman, Susan Starner 18 Dec 2005 30 415

Riegsecker, Justin David Doyle, Rebecca Anne 31 Jan 2004 30 127

Risoli, Marie Antoinette Smith, Travis Michael 4 Oct 2003 30 83

Rivas, Joanna Denise Ortiz, Julian Martin 11 Jul 2003 30 54

Rix, Kristina Dolores Rodriquez, Francisco 12 Apr 2004 30 153

Roberson, Desmond Jerrod Mitchell, Tammy Denice 28 Feb 2004 30 143

Roberts, David Allen Evans, Mary Helen 23 Feb 2005 30 283

Roberts, Ronald Eugene Carter, Elizabeth Diane 14 Aug 2004 30 228

Robinson, Brenda Denise Davis, Dexter Bernard 10 Oct 2005 30 371

Robinson, Herman Maurice King, Evelyn Michelle 30 Aug 2003 30 68

Robinson, Robert Lee Hicks, Lula Pearl 14 Jan 2004 30 267

Robinson, Rochelle Renee Bea, Travis Javan 2 Oct 2004 30 245

Robinson, Tharron Bernard Graham, Denise Lachelle 4 Jan 2004 30 120

Rodriquez, Francisco Rix, Kristina Dolores 12 Apr 2004 30 153

Rogers, Carol Ann Corbin, James William 5 Jul 2003 30 55

Rollings, Jr., Warner Arrington Cavender, Ruth Arlene Thomas 29 May 2004 30 191

Roman, Allen Rockwell Linch, Jo Ann 4 Sep 2005 30 354

Ross, Heather Marie Richardson, David Cliff 20 Nov 2004 30 260

Rowell, Samantha Leigh Lewis, George William 20 Sep 2003 30 79

Rudloff, Rhonda Carroll Rudolf, Paul Thomas 8 Oct 2004 30 231

Rudolf, Paul Thomas Rudloff, Rhonda Carroll 8 Oct 2004 30 231

Rutherford, Elizabeth Maria Gilbert, Arthur Franklin 21 Feb 2004 30 139

Rye, John Kevin Ratliff, Magan Latrayl 12 Jun 2004 30 193
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Sabo, Christopher  John Martini, Sonya Lynn Starling 3 May 2003 30 7

Sain, Lonnie Eugene Barfield, Ivy Lynn Ranew 3 Apr 2004 30 157

Sampson, Jr., Samuel Gilbert, Laysha Martrell 16 Aug 2004 30 203

Sampson, Samuel West, Carrie Mae McDaniel 6 Jun 2003 30 42

Samson, May Rey Ann Ontua Shipman, Terrance Lee 28 Oct 2004 30 253

Sanders, Stephanie Eve Walters, Anthony Wayne 12 Mar 2005 30 292

Sands, Wendy Michelle Silvernell, II, Gary Dean 29 May 2004 30 176

Santiago, Ana Belia Gasper Duerte,Jose Antonio 5 Mar 2004 30 148

Sapp, Roy Junior Lauderdale, Dale Liebert Fletcher 20 Sep 2003 30 63

Sauls, Kimberly Suzette Daniels Howell, Jr., Julian Philip 4 Jun 2005 30 329

Scanlan, Cynthia Welch Brown, Jr., William Forrest 6 Sep 2003 30 70

Scanlan, Jr., Michael Edward Blair, Marcia Rene 29 Nov 2003 30 107

Scardino, Melissa Claire Scott, Darrell Eric 8 Apr 2004 30 117

Schaaf, II, Paul Joseph Sutton, Michelle Lee Hackney 25 Nov 2003 30 106

Schautz, Kelly Rachelle Brim Davis, Sr., Steven Eugene 28 Jul 2005 30 349

Schiller, Stephaney Brianne Seltz, Brian Christopher 3 Jan 2004 30 114

Schreiber, John Patrish Thompson, Joan Marie 1 Jul 2005 30 338

Scott, Darrell Eric Scardino, Melissa Claire 8 Apr 2004 30 117

Scott, Letavious Terrell Luster, Shimika Laquana 18 Jun 2005 30 334

Scott, Linda Gail White, Byron Corey 5 Mar 2005 30 288

Scott, Stanley Keith Frier, Wynette Suzanne 4 Feb 2004 30 125

Seaborn, IV, William James Brown, Naomi Elaine 15 Oct 2005 30 369

Seago, Jordan Ashley Dietrich, Victoria Brooke 15 May 2004 30 180

Sealey, Jr., Joseph Michael Enger, Sherri Elizabeth Slocum 1 May 2004 30 172

Sellers, Cassandra Lashawn Aikens, Corey Cotez 23 Apr 2005 30 314

Sellers, Katie Lauren Buchanan, Derek William 5 Mar 2005 30 291

Seltz, Brian Christopher Schiller, Stephaney Brianne 3 Jan 2004 30 114

Settles, Jr., William Elmer Holder, Heather Nicole 23 May 2003 30 30

Severance, Theda Anne Creech Harrell, Gregory Lorell 18 Mar 2005 30 297

Sewell, Anthony Wade Miller, Devona Michelle 17 May 2003 30 27

Sexton, Jr., Mark Braxton Rhoden, Jessica Lynn 18 Dec 2004 30 269

Shadix, Donald Eugene Reeves, Cheryl Lynn Gallop 24 May 2003 30 26

Shannon, Joni Marie Starling, John Aaron 30 Aug 2003 30 60

Shaver, Peggy Ann McKeegan Powers, Michael Obie 16 Jul 2004 30 205

Shefbuch, Tony Joseph McClung, Melinda Elizabeth 23 Apr 2005 30 305

Shipman, Terrance Lee Samson, May Rey Ann Ontua 28 Oct 2004 30 253

Shipp, Kevin Lee Krohn, Tonya Sherrie 1 Oct 2005 30 364

Sikes, Steven Michael Nilsen, Anne Marie Mannarino 20 Oct 2005 30 360

Silva, Thais Pereira Da Payne, John Paul James 12 Jul 2003 30 47

Silvernell, II, Gary Dean Sands, Wendy Michelle 29 May 2004 30 176

Simmons, Korti Rai Thomas, Robin Lynette 19 Apr 2003 30 8

Singletary, Jason Scott Barrs, Chrystal Jean 18 Oct 2003 30 92

Singletary, Nancy Beth McCray, Patrick Timothy 18 Dec 2004 30 271

Siplin, Jarvis Byron Irvine, Chastity Monique 25 Jun 2005 30 332
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Slattery, Jr., Robert Steven Renaud, Deanne Michelle 15 May 2004 30 178

Sloan, Jimmy Lee Kinsler, Delores Davis 24 Sep 2005 30 359

Smith, Cherre Lynn Stubblefield Terry, Richard Jason 26 Mar 2004 30 160

Smith, Cynthia Lynn Lancaster, Donnie Catrella 11 Feb 2004 30 137

Smith, Katrina Marie Akins, Travis Nathaniel 26 Jun 2004 30 196

Smith, Michael Keith Bishop, Jacqueline Hope 1 May 2003 30 13

Smith, Patricia S. Chambers, Alvin Duane 4 Mar 2005 30 289

Smith, Regina Louise Clark, Timothy Ralpheal 4  May 2004 30 175

Smith, Terry Lee Dedge, Misty Michelle 16 Apr 2005 30 308

Smith, Travis Michael Risoli, Marie Antoinette 4 Oct 2003 30 83

Smoak, Melissa Gail Atchason, Christopher Timon 23 Nov 2005 30 400

Snow, Shawn David Hitchner, Melanie Christine Willimas 3 May 2003 30 21

Solomon, Gloria Jean Brooks Mobley, Leroy Whiters 28 Jul 2003 30 51

Solomon, Keith Donnell Walker, Shameka Lasonya 28 Jun 2003 30 53

Solomon, Mark Frederick Herring, Andrenna Maria 12 Sep 2004 30 223

Souter, Carlton James Joseph, Shirley Ann McFarland 30 Apr 2004 30 170

Southall, Jill Deanna Page, Travis Adam 18 Oct 2003 30 87

Spencer, Travis Antwan Benyard, Artoria Janaye 3 May 2003 30 19

Sperber, Joseph Earl Headley, Tiffany Elaine 8 Nov 2003 30 100

Spitler, Aleta Joellen Triplett, Jeremy Dale 12 Dec 2003 30 110

Spradley, Jr., W.J. Ankeney, Beth Peters 28 Jun 2003 30 45

Springer, Glenna Moore Denson, Marlon Levane 11 Feb 2006 30 418

Stall, Sheila Kelly McQuilken Weber, Jean-Paul E. 12 Apr 2005 30 310

Stallings, Ann Morrow Mickler Hamrick, Jr., Oliver Rudolph 4 Sep 2004 30 220

Stanley, Heather Nichole Brown, Caleb Andrew 24 Jul 2004 30 219

Starling, Curry Shane Clendenin, Tammie Janice Paulk 15 Dec 2003 30 112

Starling, John Aaron Shannon, Joni Marie 30 Aug 2003 30 60

Starosky, Mary Anne Lee, Jimmy Wayne 10 Jul 2004 30 212

Stephens, Chad O'Neal Davis, Nikki Lynn Parks 29 Oct 2005 30 396

Stevens, Russell Charles Suerdieck, Jennifer Lee 13 Sep 2004 30 239

Stevenson, Rosetta Moore Griffin, Gary Moboya 5 Dec 2005 30 412

Stewart, Amy Letoy Kendrick, Nathan Clay 25 Oct 2003 30 94

Stewart, Angela Renee Carter Monismith, Robert Arthur 22 May 2004 30 174

Stewart, Channah Diane Galbraith, Leonard David 22 May 2004 30 181

Stewart, Kaila Erin Hardee, Thomas Randall 16 Oct 2004 30 240

Stewart, Kyle Lawrence Langford, Taylor Ann 16 Jul 2005 30 341

Stokes, Robert Wright Greiner, Leslie Suzanne 17 Apr 2004 30 155

Story, Sherry Lynn Robinson Davis, Jason Lee 28 Nov 2005 30 408

Suerdieck, Jennifer Lee Stevens, Russell Charles 13 Sep 2004 30 239

Sullivan, Carla Irene Barrett, Kevin Patrick 23 Oct 2004 30 250

Summers, Timothy V. McKinney, Ronnece Vondray Griffin 18 Feb 2005 30 339

Sumner, III, Robert Lee Newman, Brenda Lucille Millican 14 Feb 2004 30 126

Surles, Jennifer Lynn Raines, Jr., Thurston Michael 24 May 2003 30 33

Sutton, Michelle Lee Hackney Schaaf, II, Paul Joseph 25 Nov 2003 30 106
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Sweat, Jr., Durwood Scott Hughey, Christina Nichol 8 Oct 2005 30 368

Tanner, Charles Randall Rauscher, Teresa Elizabeth 2 Feb 2004 30 128

Taylor, Beatrice Wyche Jackson, Eddie Lee 14 Feb 2004 30 129

Terry, Richard Jason Smith, Cherre Lynn Stubblefield 26 Mar 2004 30 160

Thigpen, Fari Nichole Marquardt, Michael Robert 21 Feb 2004 30 140

Thigpen, Heather Anne Eastham, Christopher Delon 3 Jul 2004 30 211

Thomas, Barbara Ann Reddrick, Jewel Jerome 23 Jan 2004 30 121

Thomas, Catrena Lashune Weatherspoon, Mondarila Curtis 26 Apr 2003 30 12

Thomas, Delmonies Lashawn Bolden, Lashondral Janent 26 Mar 2005 30 298

Thomas, Georgia Michelle Williamson Keen, Steven Henry 20 May 2004 30 185

Thomas, Robin Lynette Simmons, Korti Rai 19 Apr 2003 30 8

Thomas, Sallie Jane Christensen, Bruce George 10 Jul 2005 30 340

Thomas, Takeesha Lanette McNealy, Alvin Luvell 31 May 2003 30 38

Thompkins, Edward Dewayne Herring, Sheila Levon Monlyn 16 Apr 2005 30 312

Thompkins, III, Artis Lewis Miller, Jacqueline Annette 1 Jan 2005 30 277

Thompkins, Willie Charles Williams, Dessenna Anshawnna 26 Apr 2003 30 9

Thompson, James Candidate, Patricia Ann 20 Sep 2003 30 62

Thompson, Joan Marie Schreiber, John Patrish 1 Jul 2005 30 338

Thompson, Tony Lee Joost, Beverly Williams 3 May 2003 30 5

Thouchton, Stephen Elliott Boyer, Susan Debra 31 Dec 2003 30 109

Tillman, Tanya Malicia Parker, Jeffery Lonidel 27 Apr 2003 30 14

Tillman, Willie Ghent, Ebony Renee 18 Apr 2004 30 166

Tingle, Cheryl Lynn Pfeil, William Jackson 17 Jul 2004 30 214

Tinney, Kathleen Pinkard Kinsey, Ernest Thomas 19 Sep 2003 30 74

Tolar, Sharon Kaitlyn Ortega, Gavino 22 Jan 2005 30 276

Tomlinson, Gary Wayne Cerasi, Marylee Boon 30 May 2003 30 40

Townsend, Leatha Marie Jones, Michael Anthony 8 Apr 2000 30 213

Tramell, Heather Christine Wright Maurice, Sr., Michael Dwayne 26 Jun 2004 30 207

Trew, Jason Lee Richardson, Stacey Jo Neal 30 Aug 2004 30 229

Triplett, Jeremy Dale Spitler, Aleta Joellen 12 Dec 2003 30 110

Tucker, Valerie Monique Wilkerson, Bernard 27 Feb 2004 30 146

Turner, Johnnie Ray Goodwin, Pamelyn Dee Plass 23 Dec 2003 30 116

Turner, Patricia Webb Kern, Russell Jacob 17 Jul 2004 30 215

Tuten, Amy Nicole Lee, Edward Allen 17 Jul 2004 30 218

Vasquez, Erasmo Buchanan, Amanda Renee 26 Jun 2004 30 208

Veilleux, Jeffrey Jon Mobley, Eliza Danielle 21 Dec 2004 30 270

Venegas, Rosa Contreras Martinez, Raul Espinoza 16 Feb 2004 30 136

Votava, Nola Marie Carter, Thomas Barton 22 May 2004 30 184

Wade, Richard Joseph Jones, Brenda Denise 12 Aug 2005 30 356

Wagner, Scott Thomas Mercer, Lisa Michelle 7 Aug 2004 30 227

Walker, Dorothy Lee Bass Fronduto, Ronald Michael 3 Sep 2004 30 235

Walker, Nora Valerie Mundt, Eric Ronald 24 May 2003 30 29

Walker, Shameka Lasonya Solomon, Keith Donnell 28 Jun 2003 30 53

Walker, Teresa Ann Braddy Yon, Jerome Spence 21 Apr 2005 30 302
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Walker, Tonney Daniel Blackman, Retha Richardson 19 Apr 2003 30 3

Walker, Treverick Devonne O'Steen Nicole Lee Bennett 26 Jun 2004 30 201

Waller, Edward Allen Hentges, Alesha Marie 13 Dec 2003 30 105

Waller, Heidi Jean Hemanes, Derek Lamar 11 Sep 2004 30 234

Walters, Anthony Wayne Sanders, Stephanie Eve 12 Mar 2005 30 292

Ward, James Edward Alexander, Alicia Michelle 19  Feb 2005 30 280

Ware, Brandy Latrelle Moore, Lennard Antwan 23 Jul 2005 30 347

Waring, Kathy Jean Hilliard Parker, Kevin Wesley 26 Apr 2003 30 11

Waring, Robert Mickler Miller, Angela Michelle Andrews 22 Nov 2003 30 95

Washington, Gary Lamar Canidate, Stephanie Lashane 17 May 2003 30 25

Washington, John Tillman Zakrzeski, Nancy Pamela Jarvis 17 Sep 2005 30 362

Washington, Jr., Alexander Ransom, Francis Jean 9 Dec 2005 30 411

Washington, Patricia Brown Crafton, Joe Limuel 1 Jan 2004 30 113

Waters, Ryan Keith Yarmo, Danielle Nicole 9 Apr 2005 30 304

Watson, Arrie Dallas Lambert, George Frances Harper 4 Jun 2003 30 18

Weatherspoon, Lizzie Mae Ellick Givens, Gary Lenard 1 Nov 2003 30 97

Weatherspoon, Mondarila Curtis Thomas, Catrena Lashune 26 Apr 2003 30 12

Weatherspoon, Waunshinett Lashell Williams, Jaymes Karlan 25 Jan 2004 30 122

Webb, Heather Elaine Dees, Clifford Edwin 13 Sep 2003 30 71

Webb, John Justin Ragans, Leigh Ann 8 Oct 2005 30 367

Webb, John Marcus Capps, Candice Nicole 16 Apr 2005 30 305

Webb, Lee Ann Lasseter, Jonathan Richard 20 Feb 2004 30 138

Webb, Suzanna Jeanne Hardee, III, Cary Augustus 24 May 2003 30 34

Weber, Jean-Paul E. Stall, Sheila Kelly McQuilken 12 Apr 2005 30 310

Weeks, John Michael Ramer, Kandace Karlene 6 Nov 2004 30 254

Wells, Carol Ann Kelly McClain, Curtis Edward 9 Dec 2003 30 108

West, Carrie Mae McDaniel Sampson, Samuel 6 Jun 2003 30 42

Westerman, Troy Lee Bass, Memori Leigh 30 Oct 2004 30 252

Wetherington, Samuel Robert Boothe, Thalia Michelle 11 Sep 2004 30 238

Wheat, Courtney Sue Deifenbruch Mitchell, III, Harlin Wayne 11 Oct 2003 30 73

Whipple, Jacqueline Lee Grant, Walter Gregory 19 Feb 2005 30 282

Whitaker, Robert Talmadge Allen, Casandra Rene 31 May 2004 30 192

White, Byron Corey Scott, Linda Gail 5 Mar 2005 30 288

White, Judith Ann Bennett Ezell, Stanley Richard 24 Apr 2004 30 167

White, Stephen Miller Murphy, Mary Katherine 9 Oct 2003 30 80

White, William Zachary McDaniel, Bridgett Marie 4 Sep 2004 30 224

Whitfield, Sr., Bryan Datore Lott, Shaquitha Renae 30 Apr 2005 30 317

Wigley, Stephen Edwin Jackson, Jennifer Star 10 Mar 2004 30 150

Wilkerson, Bernard Tucker, Valerie Monique 27 Feb 2004 30 146

Williams, Andre Lamar Cherry, Malinda Caroline 10 Jun 2004 30 199

Williams, Brett Michael Moore, Jenna Evelyn 4 Oct 2003 30 72

Williams, Calvin DeWayne Williams, Misty Dawn Williams 13 Aug 2005 30 353

Williams, Dessenna Anshawnna Thompkins, Willie Charles 26 Apr 2003 30 9

Williams, Donna Virginia Johnson Andrews, Kevin Zachary 1 May 2004 30 169
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Williams, Eddie Lee Dickens, Felicia Lenise 29 May 2003 30 36

Williams, Jaymes Karlan Weatherspoon, Waunshinett Lashell 25 Jan 2004 30 122

Williams, Jayson Charles-Hunt Williams, Marianne Renae Dickinson 26 Mar2005 30 301

Williams, Jeffery Bryan Gibson, Jacqueline Marie 25 Mar 2005 30 300

Williams, Latoya Cwand Fead, Joey Jerome 5 Nov 2004 30 256

Williams, Lillian Lucille Kerr, Anton Lee 12 Dec 2005 30 397

Williams, Marianne Renae Dickinson Williams, Jayson Charles-Hunt 26 Mar2005 30 301

Williams, Marshall Albert Corbett, Winifred Gail 24 Apr 2003 30 16

Williams, Misty Dawn Williams Williams, Calvin DeWayne 13 Aug 2005 30 353

Williams, Monica Kay Dickinson, III, Henry Jackson 22 Jan 2005 30 279

Williams, Slater Dunbar, Pamela Joy 27 Sep 2003 30 76

Williams, Tiffany Dawn Montina, Jr., Wallace 20 Nov 2004 30 258

Williamson, Gloria B. Brown Gaskins, Charles Russell 21 Nov 2005 30 403

Wilson, Constance Denise Jay, Jr., Lee 5 Mar 2004 30 147

Wilson, Heather Elizabeth Meyer, Jacob Abraham 11 Oct 2003 30 86

Wilson, Jr., Archie Smith McQuay, Vicki Deloris 21 Mar 2005 30 299

Windrim, Jr., Timothy Lee Withem, Nicole Lynn 20 Feb 2004 30 142

Wingate, Benjamin Powell Brooks, Holly Anne Ford 5 Jul 2003 30 46

Wise, Edward Gustavus Johnson, Eugenia Ann 9 Jul 2005 30 336

Withem, Nicole Lynn Windrim, Jr., Timothy Lee 20 Feb 2004 30 142

Wofford, Amy Lee Nusbickel, Jeremy Davis 20 Dec 2005 30 417

Wolfe, Sheron Lashain Jackson, Harry Eskin 2 Feb 2004 30 131

Woods, Ashley Anne Hutchinson, Edward Thomas 3 May 2003 30 20

Woods, Leslie Kaye Greenwell Perkins, Floyd Scott 22 May 2004 30 182

Wright, Robin Lane Chapan, April Marie 26 May 2005 30 323

Wright, Troy Eugene Perdomo, Gloria 1 Jan 2005 30 273

Yarbrough, Kenneth Dale Latow, Michele Jean 26 Nov 2003 30 102

Yarmo, Danielle Nicole Waters, Ryan Keith 9 Apr 2005 30 304

Yon, Jerome Spence Walker, Teresa Ann Braddy 21 Apr 2005 30 302

Yulee, Regina Unice Cole, Jr., Willie Cathario 6 Aug 2005 30 344

Zakrzeski, Nancy Pamela Jarvis Washington, John Tillman 17 Sep 2005 30 362

Zondervan, Jeffery Alan Gingras, Robyn Colleen 5 Nov 2005 30 375
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